VALLEY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

ENPLANED (OUTBOUND/LOAD/DEPART) PAX FLIGHT DATA

FISCAL YEAR
% % % % Current % Current %
WN change Y-T-D change Other change Y-T-D UA change Y-T-D DL change Y-T-D Month change Y-T-D change

2015 OCT 16452 -8.42% 16452 0 N/A 0 0 N/A 0 4573 18.44% 4573 0 N/A 0 21025 -6.51% 21025 -6.51%

NOV 16633 2.76% 33085 0 N/A 0 255 67.76% 255 5221 26.54% 9794 0 N/A 0 22109 2.42% 43134 -2.14%

DEC 17164 2.37% 50249 0 N/A 0 73 -17.98% 328 4331 -10.31% 14125 817 99.27% 817 22385 -6.24% 65519 -3.58%
2016 JAN 15880 5.25% 66229 0 N/A o} 0 N/A 328 3137 -25.84% 17262 1575 3.01% 2392 20692 -9.57% 86211 -5.09%

FEB 15450 8.73% 81679 0 N/A 0 265 244.16% 593 3523 -14.92% 20785 1531 -14.99% 3923 20769 -8.42% 106980 -5.75%

MAR 18856 8.24% 100535 0 N/A 0 52 -83.80% 645 4289  -10.27% 25074 1929 -12.75% 5862 25126 -10.43% 132106 -6.68%

APR 17886 7.12% 118421 0 N/A 0 155  -30.49% 800 3724 -13.23% 28798 234  -86.06% 6086 21999 -12.48% 154105 -7.55%

MAY 18487 13.46% 136908 0 N/A 0 0 N/A 800 4027 -9.57% 32825 0 N/A 6086 22514 6.47% 176619 -5.98%

JUN 19861 25.05% 156769 0 N/A 0 122 54.43% 922 3847  -14.61% 36672 0 N/A 6086 23830 16.43% 200449 -3.77%

JUL 19399 14.48% 176168 0 N/A 0 0 N/A 922 3864 -22.43% 40536 0 N/A 6086 23263 5.35% 223712 -2.90%

AUG 16432 7.50% 192600 0 N/A 0 0 N/A 922 3264 -21.24% 43800 0 N/A 6086 19696 0.75% 243408 -2.61%

SEP 15412 4.50% 208012 0 N/A 0 155 -58.22% 1077 3838 -5.00% 47638 0 N/A 6086 19405 1.28% 262813 -2.34%

TOTALS: 208012 0 1077 47638 6086 262813

Oct  none

Nov  255-SunCountry

Dec  73-SunCountry

Jan none

Feb  265-SunCountry

Mar  52-SunCountry

Apr  155-SunCountry

May none

Jun  122-SunCountry

Jul none

Aug none

Sep

155-SunCountry



VALLEY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
DEPLANED (INBOUND/UNLOAD/ARRIVE) PAX FLIGHT DATA

FISCAL YEAR
% %o % % Current % Current %
WN change Y-T-D SY change Other change  Y-T-D UA change  Y-T-D DL change Y-T-D  Month change Y-T-D change

2015 OCT 15963 -12.52% 15963 0 N/A 0 0 N/A 0 4128 -2.16% 4128 0 N/A 4] 20091 -14.50% 20091  -14.50%

NOV 16672 4.08% 32635 0 N/A 0 256 N/A 256 5202 14.43% 9330 0 N/A 0 22130 1.32% 42221 -6.88%

DEC 17604 0.75% 50239 0 N/A 0 233 161.80% 489 3984 -7.37% 13314 868 65.65% 868 22689 -6.32% 64910 -6.68%
2016 JAN 14726 2.81% 64965 0 N/A 0 156 -58.29% 645 3026 -21.48% 16340 1682 4.73% 2550 19590 -11.18% 84500 -71.76%

FEB 15652 9.96% 80617 0 N/A 0 264 242.86% 909 3342 -13.51% 19682 1527  -18.39% 4077 20785 -8.51% 105285 -7.91%

MAR 18307 5.89% 98924 0 N/A 0 52 -83.80% 961 4150 -5.53% 23832 1846  -14.85% 5923 24355 -11.39% 129640 -8.59%

APR 16982 8.68% 115906 o] N/A 0 153 1.32% 1114 3488 -11.72% 27320 166  -85.49% 6089 20789 -5.51% 150429 -8.17%

MAY 18028 13.70% 133935 0 N/A 0 0 N/A 1114 3831 -4.37% 31151 0 N/A 6089 21860 8.37% 172289 -6.36%

JUN 19292 22.62% 163227 0 N/A 0 120 51.90% 1234 3584 -12.35% 34735 0 N/A 6089 22996 15.55% 195285 -4.22%

JUL 18677 12.91% 171904 0 N/A 0 0 N/A 1234 3682 -21.78% 38417 0 N/A 6089 22359 4.46% 217644 -3.40%

AUG 16979 8.02% 188883 0 N/A 0 0 N/A 1234 2954 -30.30% 41371 0 N/A 6089 19933 -0.72% 237577 -3.18%

SEP 15055 2.78% 203938 0 N/A 0 156 -98.80% 1389 3394 50.38% 44765 0 N/A 6089 18604 154.40% 256181 -3.00%

TOTALS: 203938 0 1389 44765 6089 256181

Oct none

Nov  256-SunCountry

Dec  233-SunCountry

Jan  156-SunCountry

Feb  264-SunCountry

Mar  52-SunCountry

Apr  1563-SunCountry

May none

Jun  120-SunCountry

Jul none

Aug none

Sep

155-SunCountry



